
F-10 
REAR BRAKE PANEL 

Service Item 
SHOE COMP., BRAKE 
PANEL COMP., REAR BRAKE(NH-35M) 
(INC. RELATIVE PART) 
ARM, REAR BRAKE 
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BOM Of Group Number: F-10 Model :: CBZ (Mar, 1999) 
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Part Number 
42313-240-000 
43100-KFN-850ZA 
43141-KFN-850 
43145-149-000 
43410-KCT-690 
43434-ME1-670 
45125-KCC-900 
45133-KCC-900 
45134-250-000 
90301-473-000 
90505-425-000 
92811-10000 
94001-08000-0S 
94201-20150 
95701-06035-00 

Description 
COLLAR, RR., BRAKE PANEL SIDE 
PANEL COMP., REAR BRAKE(NH-35M) 
CAM, REAR BRAKE 
INDICATOR, RR. BRAKE 
ARM, REAR BRAKE 
RUBBER, STOPPER ARM 
SHOE COMP., BRAKE 
SPRING, FR. BRAKE SHOE 
DUST SEAL, BRAKE CAM 
NUT,'U' 6MM 
WASHER, 8 MM 
BOLT `A' BRAKE STOPPER 
NUT, HEX., 8 MM 
PIN, SPLIT, 2.0 X 15 
BOLT, FLANGE, 6X35 

Req. 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

56 


